
Classic high glass 

75x75 29,3”x29,3” 60x60 24”x24” 37,5x75 14,76”x29,3”

Rectified Natural
HIGH GLASS 
Rectified

75x75 29,3”x29,3”

Rectified Natural
HIGH GLASS Rectified

60x60 24”x24”

Rectified Natural
HIGH GLASS Rectified

37,5x75 14,76”x29,3”

SKIRTING
RODAPIÉ ROMO
9x60 / 9x75

SPECIAL STEP
PELDAÑO ESPECIAL
30x60 / 30x75

STEP
PELDAÑO
30x60
30x75

ANGLE
ÁNGULO
30x30

Pcs/box
Pzas/Caja

75x75 3

4

1,69

1,44

28

36

47,32

51,84

42

32

1.191

1.16860x60

6 1,69 32 54,08 42 1.35937,5x75

Sqm/box
M²/Caja

Boxes/palet
Cajas/Pallet

Sqm/palet
M²/Pallet

Kg/box
Kg/Caja

Kg/Palet
Kg/Pallet

SPECIAL ANGLE
ÁNGULO ESPECIAL
30x30

Classic Marfil 
75x75

Classic Marfil
60x60

Classic Marfil
37,5x75

HIGH GLASS PORCELAIN  PORCELÁNICO HIGH GLASS
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Classic Marfil 60x60 High Glass Classic Marfil 75x75 High Glass

Classic Marfil 75x75 High Glass


